
 
Kilby Road, Simonson Road, and Campbell Road Improvement 

Project 
 

Project Stake Holders 
 
 

Tom Losekamp(Harrison Township) 
tlosekamp@aol.com 

513-317-6731 
 

Fred Dole (Harrison Township) 
freddole@fuse.net 

513-265-6637 
 

Bill Noes(Harrison Township) 
wmnoes@gmail.com 

513-367-9889 
 

Ted Hubbard (Hamilton County Engineer) 
Ted.hubbard@hamilton-co.org 

513-946-8903 
 

Tim Gilday (Chief Deputy Engineer) 
Tim.gilday@hamilton-co.org 

513-946-8914 
 

Ross Hamre (Great Parks of Hamilton County) 
rhamre@greatparks.org 

513-728-3551 x256 
 

Kevin Brill (Great Parks of Hamilton County) 
kbrill@greatparks.org 
513-728-3551 x253 

 
Joe Espelage(CDS Associates Inc.) 

jespelage@cds-assoc.com 
513-791-1700 
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